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The Card of Black Forest Inn from Stanhope contains about 19 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $9.2.
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Black Torest Inn Yenu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Pasta

RAVIOLI

Vegetables

POTATO PANCAKES $7.5
These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

FISH

SOUP
OYSTERS

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
SEAFOOD

PORK MEAT
SAUSAGE

éntrées

JAGERMEISTER BBQ CHICKEN
WINGS, BLACK FOREST

SMOKED TROUT, HORSERADISH
CREAM

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL,
CONTINENTAL SAUCE

SMOKED SALMON WITH DILL
CREAM, BLACK FOREST

PRETZEL STICKS WITH HOUSE
MADE BEER CHEESE SAUCE

WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI,
PORCINI SAUCE

MAULTASCHEN APPETIZER,
CARAWAY JUS

JUMBO GERMAN PRETZEL WITH
HOUSEMADE BEER CHEESE

FLAMMKUCHEN 7" GERMAN PIZZA
WITH THREE CHEESES OPTIONAL

APPLE WOOD SMOKED BACON

$8.5

$11.5

$12.5

$11.5

$5.5

$9.0

$8.5

$9.0

$8.5
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Opening Hours:
Wednesday 12:30-21:00
Thursday 12:30-21:00
Friday 12:30-22:00
Saturday 13:00-22:00
Sunday 13:00-20:00
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